

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 943 OF 2024

In

Civil Revision Application 14 OF 2024

Jeevan S/o Marotrao Durge

....PETITIONER

V/S

Pradip S/o Ravindrakumar Bajaj And Other

....Respondent

M.P. DHRUV

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 24th February, 2026

P.C. :

None present stand over to two weeks as a last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)