

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION STAMP NO. 21642 OF 2025

In

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 14 OF 2024

Jeevan S/o Marotrao DurgePETITIONER

V/S

Pradip S/o Ravindrakumar Bajaj And OtherRESPONDENT

M.P. DHRUV for Petitioner

for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 24th March, 2026

P.C. :

None present, objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay failing which the registration shall stand refused.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)